

SLP(C)No. 23886 OF 2003
ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23886/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2002 in WPTT 21/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER COMMERCIAL TAXES&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT TRADERS (AGENCY)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For sole Respondent Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Das, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.P.S.Dalal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard parties.

Leave granted.

Pending appeal, there shall be stay of the operation of impugned order.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master