

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7659 OF 2004

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER COMMERCIAL TAXES&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT TRADERS (AGENCY) Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjiv Das, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, call the matter next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar